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IAN R SWEETING & CO LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name IAN R SWEETING & CO
LIMITED

Postcode HP13 6QU

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CARANDAY LTD

ICEBERG ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BODY PEACE LIMITED

TIME TUNNEL LTD

SANSOM IT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

DAUNTIBAY LIMITED

EDNA CONSULTING LIMITED

P.J. MCGREGOR LIMITED
DRYDSALMON SOLUTIONS LIMITED
IKB DESIGN (UK) LIMITED

AOTEA SOFTWARE LIMITED

WEB DANCER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03053671

06430134

04898838

05221763

06258784

06255982

06243690

06243514

06243500

06240186

06227617

06217954

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909033116

909033116

28 Amersham Road
High Wycombe

Bucks
British

App. Date

App. Date
21/02/2008

19/11/2007

12/11/2007

11/09/2007

24/05/2007

22/05/2007

10/05/2007

10/05/2007

10/05/2007

08/05/2007

26/04/2007

18/04/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date

08/10/2008

18/06/2008

01/04/2009

01/04/2009

01/04/2009

01/04/2009

01/04/2009

01/04/2009

01/04/2009

01/03/2008

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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IAN R SWEETING & CO LIMITED

HOLD CONTRACTING SERVICES

LIMITED

TENDAYI CONSULTING LIMITED

RELATIONAL DATABASE

CONSULTING LIMITED

PIETERBRIS LIMITED

DAUNTING PTY LIMITED

HATHERLEY CONSULTANCY

LIMITED

BODY PEACE BEAUTY LIMITED

CHESS VALLEY DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED

BOYCE TAVERNS LIMITED

STEIGNFORD LIMITED

JFINANCIAL LIMITED

RANDOM CHOICE SOLUTIONS

LIMITED

SPT LIMITED

MBR PARTNERS LIMITED

EVANS PARKER LIMITED

ULTIMATE ATTRACTIONS LIMITED

LONE CRUSADER LIMITED

CORNWALLIS MELVIN LIMITED

JARA & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WESTON COMPUTING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06218005

06216561

06217295

06218324

06216316

06036794

05971397

05619685

03456703

05442026

05305677

04936772

04580485

04393326

04360233

02287625

04975814

04804511

04798891

04111434

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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18/04/2007

18/04/2007

18/04/2007

18/04/2007

17/04/2007

22/12/2006

18/10/2006

11/11/2005

30/06/2005

03/05/2005

06/12/2004

12/07/2004

06/05/2004

08/04/2004

01/04/2004

27/02/2004

25/11/2003

19/06/2003

13/06/2003

29/03/2003

909033116

01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
12/10/2007 Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
01/02/2005 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
15/02/2009 Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
31/10/2007 Company
Secretary
01/04/2009 Company
Secretary



